of Innovation & Performance to enter into an amended agreement with B-Three Solutions, Inc. for
further provision of software maintenance and support services, the development of critical
applications, and possible transition guidance, to add $220,000 in 2023 funds, for a total sum not to
exceed One Million, Nine Hundred Twenty Nine Thousand, Three Hundred Twenty One Dollars
($1,929,321) until December 2023

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS (AMENDING)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022-0963 Cover Letter-B-Three Solutions 2022 amending legislation letter 11-4-22 - signed, 2.
Summary 2022-0963

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor12/2/2022 2